
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

No. 
33 
69 
43 
45 
29 
76 
97 
1 

85 
38 
13 
78 
88 

Name 
Kyle Wyman 
Hayden Gillim 
James Rispoli 
Cameron Petersen 
Tyler O'Hara 
Loris Baz 
Rocco Landers 
Troy Herfoss 
Jake Lewis 
Bradley Smith 
Cory West 
Kyle Ohnsorg 
Max Flinders 

Make 
HD 
HD 
HD 
IND 
IND 
IND 
HD 
IND 
HD 
HD 
HD 
IND 
HD 

Best Tm 
2:13.797 
2:13.802 
2:14.390 
2:14.527 
2:14.774 
2:14.934 
2:15.035 
2:15.320 
2:15.702 
2:15.977 
2:16.843 
2:18.605 
2:21.635 

In Lap 
7 
5 
6 
6 
9 
8 
4 
6 
8 
5 
9 
7 
2 

Diff 

0.005 
0.593 
0.730 
0.977 
1.137 
1.238 
1.523 
1.905 
2.180 
3.046 
4.808 
7.838 

Sponsor 
Harley-Davidson x Dynojet Factory Racing 
RevZilla/Motul/Vance & Hines Harley-Davidson 
Harley-Davidson x Dynojet Factory Racing 
SDI Racing 
S&S/Indian Motorcycle 
S&S/Indian Motorcycle 
RevZilla/Motul/Vance & Hines Harley-Davidson 
S&S/Indian Motorcycle 
Saddlemen Race Development 
Harley-Davidson x Dynojet Factory Racing 
Saddlemen Race Development 
TAB Performance Racing 
Lyndall Brakes/M3 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
Bike #29,76 (x2), 78 - Track cut 

Printed: 9/12/2025 4:54:52 PM 

Race Director 
Rick Hobbs 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
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Signed ________________

MotoAmerica Superbikes at Texas 

King of the Baggers 

Qualifying 1 

Qualifying (30:00 Time) started at 16:20:00 

Circuit of The Americas 3.426 miles 

9/12/2025 16:20 


